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DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.
Printing and Stationery Department—continued.

15

Position. n*°°f Class.Officers.
Mini- Maxi- Annual
mum. mum. Increment. Remarks.

Division III—continued. £ £
205 210

205
156 220
156 220
193 , 208
193 203
193 j 203

200

£5

£5
£5
£5
£4
£5

Fixed.

Fixed.

Readers
Readers, Extra
Photographers
Process Engraver
Type Storekeeper
Binding Storekeeper
Divider
Operators, Type - setting Ma-

chines
Compositors—

Grade I
Grade II
Grade III
Grade IV

Bookbinders, Machinists, and
Lithographic Printers—
Grade I ..
Grade II
Grade III
Grade IV
Grade V (Machinists only) ..

4

1
1
1
1

193 | 200
187 191
181 185
175 : 179

£4
£4
£4
£4

187 195
181 185
175 179
169 173
156 164
163 178

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4Pressmen

Paper-cutting Machinists—Grade I ..
Grade II

Roller-caster, &c.
Machine-feeders
Forewoman, Girls' Room
Sub-forewomen
Folders, Female Workers, &c.—

Grade I ..
Grade II
Grade III
Grade IV
Grade V

Stamp-printers—
Grade I .. ..
Grade II

Stamp-printing Room Assistants
Stereotyper
Stereotyper Assistants
Railway-ticket Printer
Railway-ticket Printer Assistants
Engineer
Engine-driver
( 'arpenter
Storeman .. ..
Assistants, Grade I ..
Assistants, Grade II
Assistants, Grade III
Apprentices
Labourers
Xitilit watchmen ..

_... I . —160 169
140 156
150 169
72 150
100 150
82 100

84
78
72
65
58

175 200
156 173
91 156

185 220
120 156
185 220
120 156
200 250
156 188
156 182
143 156
155 180
120 150
80 115

£4
£4
£4
£5

£10
£4

£5
£5
£5
£5
£4
£5
£4

£10
£4
£4
£4
£5
£5
£5

Fixed.

See General List
>>
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Mental Hospitals.

D ... No. of m Mini- Maxi- Annual u ,Position. ncc i Class. T Remarks.Officers. mum. mum. Increment.j. J_ .
Division I.

Remarks.

£ £
Inspector-General .. .. 1 .. 800 900 £25
Assistant Inspector-General .. 1 . . 550 650 £25
Medical Superintendents, 1st 5 .. TOO 800 £25 Deduction for house, board

grade lighting, fuel, £200.
Medical Superintendents, 2nd 1 .. 55* > 6< N i £25 j Deduction forhouse, board

grade lighting, fuel, £150.
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